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ID NAME
BTC 100992021 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA
BTC 101152021 PRIYANKA GAUTAM
BTC 101172021 AMIT KUMAR YADAV
BTC 101222021 PRABHAT SHARMA
BTC 101242021 PREETI PATWA
BTC 101272021 SUNEETA DEVI
BTC 101292021 SAPNA YADAV
BTC 101322021 SEETAM VERMA
BTC 101332021 AJAY KUMAR
BTC 101422021 ANKIT KUMAR DWIVEDI
BTC 101602021 |SATYANJAI VERMA
BTC 101612021 |SHASHI PINGAL VERMA
BTC 101642021 ATUL KUMAR
BTC 101702021 ARCHANA
BTC 101722021 HEMWATI NANDAN
BTC 101732021 JITENDRA KUMAR
BTC 101742021 KHUSHABOO DEVI
BTC 101942021 DIGVIJAY PRATAP
BTC 101992021 LAKSHMI MAURYA
BTC 102002021 SARITA DEVI
BTC 102032021 RINKOO KUMAR
BTC 102042021 PRATIMA
BTC 102052021 UTTAM KUMAR
BTC 102082021 DINESH KUMAR
BTC 102092021 RAM SHANKAR YADAV
BTC 102102021 SUMAN YADAV
BTC 102112021 GAYATRI BHARTI
BTC 102122021 SEEMA DEVI
BTC 102152021 MAYA DEVI
BTC 102162021 SHASHEEKANT
BTC 102572021 ARUN KUMAR
BTC 102602021 NEELAM DEVI
BTC 102632021 KM MADHUBALA DEVI
BTC 102642021 RAJ NATH SINGH

P

v} a>BiavRia-Ria-Bia-Rilac Rl Ria-Rila-Riae}

o < T T Yo

ol < v v o T T T
a=Alia-Alia-Rila-Ria-Rila-Riis-Rils-Rila-Rila-Ria-Riy-]

s=Riia-Rlla-Bia-Rilee]

P PP

)

a=Ala~REla-Ria-Ria-Rile-Rilae)

a-Alia-Aia-Ria-Ria-Rila-Riia-RilacMiacRilae]
n=Ala-Ala-Rla-Ria-Rila-Riia-Rila-Rila-Bla-Ria-Riae!

n=Aia~]

- T < " v v v T T
a~)

ia~Bia-Rila-Ria-Rilae]

- v v < v v "YYW Yo oo

o v U W YT T YT

HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
H/SP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
H/SP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
H'S

HSP
HSP
HSP
H'S

HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
H'S

HSP
H'S

HSP

oY O
o v Y T

IR IR
I

-~
-

o |
=
<~ v v T
&

o T

o T Y Y Y T T

P

< v v YT YT Y YT

~vw Y YT YT YT

a=Ala-Rla-Rla-Riav]
a=Ala~Rla-Rla-Rlav]

P
P
P

~ v v v

<

P

P
P
P

o

a=Ala-Eia-Ria-] ae) a=Ala-Ala-Ria-]

ja=Riav]

P

o U Y Y T T

n=ARa~Ria-Ria-Rila-Rila-Riise)

o

S

N »n n N1t 1 L1 1.1 . Y1 L L1 L1 N L1 . L1 LU N1 LN L .1 L . V1 T L1 11 L1 11 . Y1 L1 »1» »n

o v v 9T

February 2022
1234567 8 91011121314 151617 181920 21 2223 242526 27 28 Presents
TWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSM

P

oYY 9T

-~

o
ja=Alla-Rila-Rila-Rils-Rile-Rils-Rila-]

o v v T
- v v v v T T

o

<}

ja-Aillav]

a=Als-Rila-Ria-Ris-Rile-Rilse)

P

a=Ala-Ala-Ria-Rla-Ria-)
a=Alia-Ala-Rla-Ria-i

ja=Aila-]

a=Rila-Ria-Rla-Ria-Rils-Rils-Rils-Rila-Rile-Rila =Rl =Rl Rilse)

ja=Rila~]

P
P

P
P

<}

o o T T
o w v T Y Yo

n=Bla-Ria-Rile-]

I R R AR
ooU Y Y e T Y Y Y T

a-RRa-Rila-Rila-Riiae

gl

P

a=Biia-Ailia-Rila-]

o

o | v v Y YT YT T Y YT
N N »n nn rnn 1L . LNt 1L 1 . »nn N L1 . 11 »u . N N1 1 N1 . »nu 1 T nn N Y1 11 Y11 »1 »n| vy

n=Aia~]

S

P PP

P

P
P

o v v WU TS YT v v e
o v e YT T

=
o v|w T " Y v oo

a-Blia-Rila-Rila-]

o 0 < < v v T

P

a=Rila-Riliav]

o Y v Y | T T T

-u
w o

o o

ja=Ala-Alla-Ria-]

o v U
~ v v Y YT YTY YT YUY YT
anjifusifarfjasfiasifenianiiasfiangfarfjanfjasifongfanfasfiangfenfanfiasifarfenfasffangfanfjanffasgfonfanffasffangfanfanfan

o

P
P
P

ja=Rilla~]

v v o T T

o o

P
P
P

o

H

S

N N n NN »nn NN LN 1. LN N . YnN L Y"1 LN 1.1 1 .Ln1 1L .\ L1 1 .1 1L .Y L1 1 . L1 1 . L1 \»1» \»nn

a=Rila-Hilla-Rila-]

a=Alia~Rlla-]

~ < < v v v v T T

a~)

n=Ala~REia-Ria-Ris-Rile-Rily-)

22
18
17
21
18
19
17
16
19
20
16
19
14
19
17
17
20
18
17
18
18
17
19
15
19
17
19
20
20
16
19
17
17
16
19

Leaves

3%
N

S OO O OO OO OO OO0 OO0 0O o0 o0 oo o o oo oo oo oo o0 o o0



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

BTC 102692021 MANISH BHARTI P
BTC 102712021 SURYA PRAKESH

BTC 102722021 ARVIND KUMAR P
BTC 103072021 KAVITA DEVI P
BTC 103082021 SANJAY KUMAR P
BTC 103582021 DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA P
BTC 103592021 NISHA KUMARI P
BTC 103602021 AJAY KUMAR SONI

BTC 103622021 RAMESH PANDEY

BTC 103682021 SANJAY KUMAR

BTC 103702021 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
BTC 103732021 JAI PRAKASH

BTC 103752021 DEV PRAKASH

BTC 103762021 SONI DEVI

BTC 103822021 VINAY KUMAR VERMA
BTC 103832021 ANURAG VERMA

BTC 104162021 MOHIT KUMAR

BTC 104182021 VISHNU SWAROOQOP

BTC 104202021 KM SANJU DEVI

BTC 104332021 TANYA AGARAWAL

BTC 104372021 SUMAN

BTC 104382021 REETESH KUMAR SINGH
BTC 104392021 MALA KASAUDHAN
BTC 104472021 MAYA DEVI

BTC 104542021 BRIJESH KUMAR

BTC 104772021 AYUSHI AGRAHARI P
BTC 104862021 ANURAG PRATAP P
BTC 105042021 SAUMYA P
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